
1



2



Table of Contents  / Tabla de Contenido 

NOTE: The information in this directory was accurate when published. Since then, changes may have occurred that 

affect the information. Please call Member Services at 1-800-704-1484 or TTD/TTY 1-800-255-0056 for the most 

current provider information.  05/2022 

This Directory is current as of the date listed below. A provider's listing in the directory does not guarantee 

that the provider is still in the network or accepting new members. 

Peach State Health Plan 

05/2022 

3

Primary Care Provider / Proveedores de cuidado personal (PCP).........................................9

Federally Qualified Health Centers (FQHC)/Rural Health Centers (RHC) / Centros  

de salud con certificatión federal (FQHC)/Centros de salud rurales (RHC)

.......11

Specialist / Especialistas.............................................................................................................13

Clinic / Clínica.............................................................................................................................15

Hospital / Hospitales...................................................................................................................17

Skilled Nursing Facility / Institutiones de enfermeria especializada (SNF)..........................19

Behavioral Health / Proveedores de salud de comportamiento..............................................21

Ancillary / Auxiliar.....................................................................................................................23

Dental / Dental.............................................................................................................................25

Vision / Visión.............................................................................................................................27

Pharmacy Information / Información sobre Farmacias.........................................................29

Retail and Chain Pharmacies / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena.......................................31

Mail Order Pharmacies / Farmacias de pedido por correo....................................................43

Specialty Pharmacies / Farmacias especializadas....................................................................45

INDEX / Índice............................................................................................................................47





 Accessibility Information 

Below is information used in the provider directory to indicate accessibility at a provider office or building  

site. This information is not a promise that every doctor will always have the access that you may need. If  

you have a disability, you should call the doctor’s office to talk about your access needs.

Accessibility Requirements:

All Criteria Met: if  

the provider meets all 

(49) Critical Elements 

(CE) for disability access 

in four (4) main areas: 

Parking, Exterior 

Building, Interior 

Building, and 

Programmatic Access.

Some Criteria Met: 

if the provider does not 

meet 1 or more of the 

CEs.

No Criteria Met: if 

provider reports having 

no disability access for 

all of the CEs.

Details 

Pending: if there is 

no data to support 

any of the 4 main 

areas.

Indicator Definition Criteria

P Parking Parking spaces and van-accessible space(s), are accessible. Curbs to on-site  

parking, public transportation, and the side walk at the site entrance have curb  

ramps.

EB Exterior Building There is an accessible ramp to the building. Curb ramps and other ramps to the  

building are wide enough for a wheelchair/scooter. There are handrails on both  

sides of the ramp. Doors are wide enough for wheelchair/scooter to enter and the  

doors have handles that are easily opened.

IB Interior Building Doors are wide enough for a wheelchair/scooter and have handles that are easily  

opened. There are interior ramps that have handrails. If an elevator is present, it  

must be free for public use. The elevator has easy-to-hear sounds and Braille  

buttons within reach. The elevator is large enough for a wheelchair/scooter to turn  

around. The restroom is accessible, has doors wide enough for wheelchair/scooter  

and are easy to open. Offices have accessible equipment and clear for space  

where the equipment is for side transfers by wheelchair or scooter users. Lift 

equipment exists when needed. If office has a chair lift, it can be used without help.

PA Programmatic 

Access

Programmatic access includes, but is not limited to: accessible communication and  

materials in other formats given in a timely manner, staff help with follow-up visit  

planning, and other disability-related support (people with disabilities who cannot  

wait in waiting room are seen right away).

~ Rx This pharmacy can provide an extended day supply.

+ New patients Physician is currently accepting new patients.

# Existing only Physician is currently accepting existing patients only.

* No patients Physician is not currently accepting patients at this time.

Bus route Provider indicated this location is on bus route.

Peach State Health Plan - P4HB cannot guarantee the accuracy of provider self-reported disability access 

information as it has not been verified by the health plan through an in-person Accessibility Site Review 

(ASR). Members are encouraged to contact the provider in advance to ask about disability access, and to 

contact the health plan immediately if the self-reported information is not accurate. 

5



6



 Información de Accesibilidad 

 A continuación encontrará información que se utiliza en el Directorio de Proveedores para indicar  

características de accesibilidad en el consultorio o en las instalaciones del edificio. Esta información no  

garantiza que todos los médicos ofrecerán siempre el acceso que usted pueda necesitar. Si tiene una  

discapacidad, debe llamar al consultorio del médico para hablar sobre sus necesidades de acceso. 

 Requisitos de Accesibilidad 

Indicador Definición Criterios

P Estacionamiento Los espacios de estacionamiento y los espacios de estacionamiento para  

camionetas son accesibles para sillas de ruedas. Los bordillos para acceder al  

estacionamiento local, el transporte público y la acera de la entrada a las  

instalaciones tienen rampas.

EB Exterior del  

edificio

La entrada al edificio cuenta con una rampa accesible para personas con  

discapacidades. Las rampas de los bordillos y otras rampas para entrar al edificio  

tienen la amplitud suficiente para una silla de ruedas/escúter. Hay barandillas a  

ambos lados de la rampa. Las puertas tienen la amplitud suficiente para que pase  

una silla de ruedas/escúter y manijas que se abren con facilidad.

IB Interior del edificio Las puertas tienen la amplitud suficiente para que pase una silla de ruedas/escúter  

y manijas que se abren con facilidad. Hay rampas interiores con barandas. Si hay  

un ascensor, debe ser de uso público y gratuito. El ascensor emite sonidos fáciles  

de escuchar y tiene botones con braille al alcance de la mano. El ascensor tiene la  

amplitud necesaria para que quepa y gire una silla de ruedas/escúter. El baño es  

accesible para personas con discapacidades y tiene puertas con la amplitud  

necesaria para que pase una silla de ruedas/escúter y que se abren fácilmente.  

Los consultorios tienen equipos accesibles para personas con discapacidades y  

espacio libre junto a los equipos para que los usuarios de sillas de ruedas o  

escúteres puedan realizar desplazamientos laterales. Se cuenta con los sistemas  

de elevación necesarios. Si el consultorio tiene un elevador para sillas de ruedas,  

puede utilizarse sin ayuda.

Cumple con todos  

los criterios: si el  

proveedor cumple con todos  

(49) los elementos críticos  

(por sus siglas en inglés,  

CE) para el acceso de  

personas con  

discapacidades en las  

cuatro (4) áreas principales:  

Estacionamiento, exterior  

del edificio, interior del  

edificio y acceso  

programático.

Cumple con algunos  

criterios: si el proveedor no  

cumple con 1 o más de los  

CE.

No cumple con  

ningún criterio: si el  

proveedor informa que no  

ofrece acceso para  

personas con  

discapacidades para  

ninguno de los CE.

Información  

pendiente: si no hay  

información relacionada con  

ninguna de las 4 áreas  

principales.

7



Peach State Health Plan - P4HB no puede garantizar la precisión de la información de acceso para personas 

con discapacidades proporcionada por el proveedor, ya que no fue verificada por el plan de salud a través de 

una revisión de accesibilidad presencial del sitio. Alentamos a los afiliados a que se comuniquen con el 

proveedor antes de la consulta para preguntar sobre el acceso para personas con discapacidades y 

contacten inmediatamente al plan de salud si la información proporcionada no es precisa. 

PA Acceso  

programático

El acceso programático incluye, entre otros, los siguientes servicios: comunicación  

accesible y entrega oportuna de materiales en otros formatos, ayuda del personal  

para planificar una visita de seguimiento y otras ayudas relacionadas con la  

discapacidad (atención inmediata de personas con discapacidades que no pueden  

esperar en la sala de espera).

~ Medicamentos Esta farmacia puede brindar atención a largo plazo.

+ Pacientes nuevos Actualmente, el médico acepta pacientes nuevos.

# Solo pacientes  

existentes

Actualmente, el médico solo acepta pacientes existentes.

* No acepta  

pacientes

Actualmente, el médico no acepta pacientes.

Ruta de  

autobuses

El proveedor indicado en esta ubicación está en la ruta de autobuses.

8



Primary Care Provider  / Proveedores de cuidado personal (PCP) 

(499) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

9





FQHC  / FQHC 

(90) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

11 





Specialist  / Especialistas 

(1211) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

13 





Clinic  / Clínica 

(235) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

15 





Hospital  / Hospitales 

(54) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

17 





Skilled Nursing Facility  / Institutiones de enfermeria especializada (SNF) 

(33) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

19 





Behavioral Health  / Proveedores de salud de comportamiento 

(301) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

21 





Ancillary  / Auxiliar 

(1234) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

23 





Dental  / Dental 

(161) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

25 





Vision  / Visión 

(73) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

27 





Pharmacy Information / Información sobre Farmacias 

        

29 





Retail and Chain Pharmacies  / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

31 

GA 

Atkinson 

Pearson 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Morris Drug Co 

 

646 N Main Street 

Pearson, GA 31642 

Phone /Teléfono :(912) 422-3631 

Fax: (912) 422-6104 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(912) 422-3631 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

Willacoochee 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Willacoochee Pharmacy 

 

561 East Main Street 

Willacoochee, GA 31650 

Phone /Teléfono :(912) 534-5195 

Fax: (912) 534-6383 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(912) 534-5195 

GA 

Ben Hill 

Fitzgerald 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

816 S Grant Street 

Fitzgerald, GA 31750 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 423-6523 

Fax: (229) 423-4042 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 08:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 423-6523 

GA 

Ben Hill 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Colony Discount Drugs 

 

502 S Grant Street 

Fitzgerald, GA 31750 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 423-9801 

Fax: (229) 423-9496 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 423-9801 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

120 Benjamin H Hill Drive SW 

Fitzgerald, GA 31750 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 423-5647 

Fax: (229) 423-6172 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 423-5647 

GA 

Berrien 

Nashville 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Dogwood Pharmacy 

 

501 N Davis Street 

Nashville, GA 31639 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 316-8200 

Fax: (229) 686-2687 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 316-8200 

GA 

Berrien 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Hometown Pharmacy 

 

407 E McPherson Avenue 

Nashville, GA 31639 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 686-9339 

Fax: (229) 686-7888 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 686-9339 

GA 

Brooks 

Quitman 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Lee & Pickels Drugstore 

 

302 E Screven Street 

Quitman, GA 31643 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 263-4061 

Fax: (229) 263-5950 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 08:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 263-4061 

Presbyterian Home Pharmacy 

 

1901 West Screven Street 

Quitman, GA 31643 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 263-6130 

Fax: (229) 263-6169 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 263-6130 

GA 

Calhoun 

Arlington 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Arlington Rexall Drugs 

 

84 Maxwell Street SE 

Arlington, GA 39813 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 725-4212 

Fax: (229) 725-5242 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 05:30 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 725-4212 

Edison 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Lane Drug Company 

 

19427 Hartford Street 

Edison, GA 39846 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 835-2211 

Fax: (229) 835-2572 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 835-2211 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

GA 

Clay 

Fort Gaines 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Cricket Drugs Inc 

 

114 South Hancock Street 

Fort Gaines, GA 39851 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 768-3000 

Fax: (229) 768-3005 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 768-3000 



Retail and Chain Pharmacies  / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena 

(164) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

32 

GA 

Clinch 

Homerville 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Acme Pharmacy 

 

18 E Dame Avenue 

Homerville, GA 31634 

Phone /Teléfono :(912) 487-5327 

Fax: (912) 487-3581 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 08:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(912) 487-5327 

Clinch Memorial Hospital 

 

1050 Valdosta Highway 

Homerville, GA 31634 

Phone /Teléfono :(912) 487-4350 

Fax: (912) 487-4333 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 07:00 AM - 03:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(912) 487-4350 

GA 

Coffee 

Broxton 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Broxton Pharmacy,llc 

 

402 Alabama Street N 

Broxton, GA 31519 

Phone /Teléfono :(912) 359-2362 

Fax: (912) 359-3607 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 05:30 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(912) 359-2362 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

GA 

Coffee 

Douglas 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

912 Ward Street W 

Douglas, GA 31533 

Phone /Teléfono :(912) 384-2089 

Fax: (912) 389-3379 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 10:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(912) 384-2089 

Crmc Out Patient Pharmacy 

 

1101 Ocilla Road 

Douglas, GA 31533 

Phone /Teléfono :(912) 383-5609 

Fax: (912) 383-5666 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 08:00 PM,  

[Sat, Sun] 09:00 AM - 06:30 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(912) 383-5609 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Vietnamese 

Fulco Discount Drug Center 

 

301 Shirley Avenue 

Douglas, GA 31533 

Phone /Teléfono :(912) 384-7026 

Fax: (912) 384-9554 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu] 08:30 AM - 06:00 PM, Fri  

08:30 AM - 04:30 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(912) 384-7026 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

Harveys Pharmacy 

 

813 S Peterson Avenue 

Douglas, GA 31533 

Phone /Teléfono :(912) 383-6862 

Fax: (912) 383-6745 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 08:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Sun  

12:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(912) 383-6862 

GA 

Coffee 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Harveys Pharmacy 

 

901 Ward Street W 

Douglas, GA 31533 

Phone /Teléfono :(912) 393-3289 

Fax: (912) 389-0946 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 08:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Sun  

12:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(912) 393-3289 

Hospital Discount Drugs 

 

308 Westside Drive 

Douglas, GA 31533 

Phone /Teléfono :(912) 384-0693 

Fax: (912) 383-8428 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(912) 384-0693 

Malcolms Discount Pharmacy 

 

250 S Peterson Avenue 

Douglas, GA 31533 

Phone /Teléfono :(912) 384-1898 

Fax: (912) 383-7109 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(912) 384-1898 

Mcraes Pharmacy Of Douglas  

Inc 

 

1002 W Ward Street 

Douglas, GA 31533 

Phone /Teléfono :(912) 384-5255 

Fax: (912) 383-7128 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(912) 384-5255 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

GA 

Coffee 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Swains Pharmacy 

 

855 Bowens Mill Road SW  

Suite E 

Douglas, GA 31533 

Phone /Teléfono :(912) 260-1064 

Fax: (912) 600-1975 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(912) 260-1064 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

The Medicine Cabinet 

 

722 Shirley Avenue 

Douglas, GA 31533 

Phone /Teléfono :(912) 383-8510 

Fax: (912) 383-8511 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(912) 383-8510 

The Medicine Cabinet Ward  

St 

 

223 Ashley Street W 

Douglas, GA 31533 

Phone /Teléfono :(912) 383-6337 

Fax: (912) 383-4329 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(912) 383-6337 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

1450 Bowens Mill Road SE 

Douglas, GA 31533 

Phone /Teléfono :(912) 384-5492 

Fax: (912) 384-5528 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(912) 384-5492 



Retail and Chain Pharmacies  / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena 

(164) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

33 

GA 

Coffee 

Nicholls 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Nicholls Pharmacy LLC 

 

1003 Van Streat Highway 

Nicholls, GA 31554 

Phone /Teléfono :(912) 345-1021 

Fax: (912) 345-1023 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(912) 345-1021 

GA 

Colquitt 

Doerun 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

The Apothecary, Inc 

 

227 W Broad Avenue 

Doerun, GA 31744 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 782-5500 

Fax: (229) 782-5602 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 05:30 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 782-5500 

Moultrie 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Arwood Drug Company 

 

101 N Main Street 

Moultrie, GA 31768 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 985-6725 

Fax: (229) 985-5600 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 985-6725 

GA 

Colquitt 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

1027 S Main Street 

Moultrie, GA 31768 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 985-2282 

Fax: (229) 985-9142 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 985-2282 

Convenient Care Pharmacy 

 

640 Veterans Parkway N 

Moultrie, GA 31788 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 668-3005 

Fax: (229) 668-3006 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 668-3005 

Convenient Care Pharmacy 

 

203 31st Avenue SE 

Moultrie, GA 31768 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 985-9296 

Fax: (229) 891-3771 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 985-9296 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

Convenient Care Pharmacy #2 

 

720 W Central Avenue 

Moultrie, GA 31768 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 890-6054 

Fax: (229) 891-4087 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 890-6054 

GA 

Colquitt 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Convenient RX Ltc 

 

720 W Central Avenue Suite 1 

Moultrie, GA 31768 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 890-6054 

Fax: (229) 891-4087 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 890-6054 

Convenient RX Ltc 

 

3015 Veterans Parkway S 

Moultrie, GA 31788 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 985-6016 

Fax: (229) 616-1000 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 985-6016 

Crystal Pharmacy 

 

705 S Main Street 

Moultrie, GA 31768 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 985-4137 

Fax: (229) 890-5968 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 08:30 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 985-4137 

Niday Drug Company 

 

2707 S Main Street 

Moultrie, GA 31768 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 502-9900 

Fax: (229) 502-9916 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 502-9900 

GA 

Colquitt 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Publix Pharmacy 

 

378 Veterans Parkway N 

Moultrie, GA 31788 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 217-4816 

Fax: (229) 785-8246 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

11:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 217-4816 

Sterling Group Pharmacy 

 

7 Hospital Park Suite B 

Moultrie, GA 31768 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 891-9013 

Fax: (229) 891-9005 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 891-9013 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

641 Veterans Parkway S 

Moultrie, GA 31788 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 985-6850 

Fax: (229) 985-9421 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 985-6850 



Retail and Chain Pharmacies  / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena 

(164) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

34 

GA 

Cook 

Adel 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Chancy Drugs Adel LLC 

 

307 N Hutchinson Avenue 

Adel, GA 31620 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 896-4564 

Fax: (877) 275-0999 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 896-4564 

U Save It Adel 

 

714 W 4th Street 

Adel, GA 31620 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 896-1602 

Fax: (229) 896-1621 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 896-1602 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

351 Alabama Road 

Adel, GA 31620 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 896-9997 

Fax: (229) 896-9991 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 896-9997 

GA 

Decatur 

Bainbridge 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Bainbridge Pharmacy 

 

1420 E Evans Street 

Bainbridge, GA 39819 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 246-7200 

Fax: (229) 246-6210 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:30 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 02:30 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 246-7200 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

817 E Shotwell Street 

Bainbridge, GA 39819 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 243-0373 

Fax: (229) 243-1732 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 243-0373 

Grimsley Pharmacy Center 

 

1508 E Evans Street 

Bainbridge, GA 39819 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 246-7733 

Fax: (229) 246-7968 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 246-7733 

Memorial Hospital And  

Manor 

 

1500 East Shotwell Street 

Bainbridge, GA 39819 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 243-6163 

Fax: (229) 243-3327 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 07:30 AM - 07:30 PM,  

[Sat, Sun] 07:30 AM - 04:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 243-6163 

GA 

Decatur 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

RX Drug Center 

 

1205 E Shotwell Street 

Bainbridge, GA 39819 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 246-1000 

Fax: (229) 246-5643 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 246-1000 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

500 E Alice Street 

Bainbridge, GA 39819 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 246-9551 

Fax: (229) 246-9570 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 246-9551 

GA 

Dougherty 

Albany 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Aaphc East Albany Pharmacy 

 

1712 East Broad Avenue Suite  

A

Albany, GA 31705 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 405-6192 

Fax: (229) 405-6195 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 405-6192 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

GA 

Dougherty 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Bioscrip Infusion Services 

 

2206 Dawson Road Suite B 

Albany, GA 31707 

Phone /Teléfono :(866) 744-4638 

Fax: (229) 432-5831 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(866) 744-4638 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

1509 Radium Springs Road 

Albany, GA 31705 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 439-2248 

Fax: (229) 432-2311 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 08:00 PM,  

[Sat, Sun] 10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 439-2248 

Genoa Healthcare LLC 

 

601 11th Avenue 

Albany, GA 31701 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 352-9368 

Fax: (229) 436-1420 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 352-9368 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

Medi Save Pharmacy 

 

800 S Slappey Boulevard 

Albany, GA 31701 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 435-1306 

Fax: (229) 883-6724 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 435-1306 



Retail and Chain Pharmacies  / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena 

(164) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

35 

GA 

Dougherty 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Pack Pharmacy LLC 

 

253 E Oglethorpe Boulevard 

Albany, GA 31705 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 903-8838 

Fax: (229) 903-8839 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 903-8838 

Phoebe Specialty Pharmacy 

 

427 W 3rd Avenue 

Albany, GA 31701 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 312-5500 

Fax: (229) 312-5505 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 312-5500 

Publix Pharmacy 

 

2715 Dawson Road 

Albany, GA 31707 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 431-2890 

Fax: (229) 431-2304 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

11:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 431-2890 

Sam's Club Pharmacy 

 

1201 N Westover Boulevard 

Albany, GA 31707 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 430-8999 

Fax: (229) 430-8777 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 430-8999 

GA 

Dougherty 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Scott's Phcy And  

Compounding Lab 

 

2205 E Oglethorpe Boulevard 

Albany, GA 31705 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 483-7908 

Fax: (229) 483-7909 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 483-7908 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

The Prescription Shoppe 

 

1807 Ledo Road 

Albany, GA 31707 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 434-1414 

Fax: (229) 317-7524 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 10:00 AM - 05:00 PM,  

Sat 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 434-1414 

U Save It NW 

 

2624 Meredyth Drive 

Albany, GA 31707 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 435-2328 

Fax: (229) 435-5354 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 435-2328 

U Save It Pharmacy 

 

2112 Palmyra Road 

Albany, GA 31701 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 439-4939 

Fax: (229) 436-7272 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 439-4939 

GA 

Dougherty 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

U Save It Pharmacy 

 

1315 Dawson Road 

Albany, GA 31707 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 436-1518 

Fax: (229) 439-8343 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 436-1518 

U Save It Pharmacy  

Downtown 

 

400 N Jefferson Street 

Albany, GA 31701 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 435-8351 

Fax: (229) 439-0305 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 435-8351 

U Save It South Albany 

 

1310 Newton Road 

Albany, GA 31701 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 435-5199 

Fax: (229) 436-6119 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 435-5199 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

2825 Ledo Road 

Albany, GA 31707 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 889-9923 

Fax: (229) 889-0265 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 889-9923 

GA 

Dougherty 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

108 S Westover Boulevard 

Albany, GA 31707 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 405-6805 

Fax: (229) 405-6806 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 405-6805 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

262 Cordele Road 

Albany, GA 31705 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 352-9459 

Fax: (229) 352-9333 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 352-9459 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

2586 N Slappey Boulevard 

Albany, GA 31701 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 405-7029 

Fax: (229) 405-7028 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 405-7029 



Retail and Chain Pharmacies  / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena 

(164) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

36 

GA 

Early 

Blakely 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

11685 Columbia Street 

Blakely, GA 39823 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 723-4274 

Fax: (229) 723-3281 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 08:00 PM,  

[Sat, Sun] 10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 723-4274 

Hall Drug Company Inc 

 

90 Court Square 

Blakely, GA 39823 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 723-3441 

Fax: (229) 723-8707 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 723-3441 

Lifebrite Cmmunty Hospital  

Of Early 

 

11740 Columbia Street 

Blakely, GA 39823 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 723-4241 

Fax: (229) 724-4268 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 07:30 AM - 04:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 723-4241 

GA 

Grady 

Cairo 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Center Drugs 

 

133 2nd Avenue SE 

Cairo, GA 39828 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 377-2777 

Fax: (229) 377-1958 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 02:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 377-2777 

Cox Pharmacy 

 

300 2nd Avenue SE 

Cairo, GA 39828 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 377-9017 

Fax: (229) 377-3994 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 377-9017 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

361 8th Avenue NE 

Cairo, GA 39828 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 377-1451 

Fax: (229) 377-1385 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri, Sat] 09:00 AM - 07:00  

PM, Sun 10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 377-1451 

GA 

Irwin 

Ocilla 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Ocilla Pharmacy 

 

121 E 4th Street 

Ocilla, GA 31774 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 468-5929 

Fax: (229) 468-7313 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 468-5929 

The Medicine Cabinet Of  

Ocilla 

 

615 N Irwin Avenue 

Ocilla, GA 31774 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 468-9868 

Fax: (229) 468-3399 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 468-9868 

GA 

Lanier 

Lakeland 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Lakeland Drug Company 

 

42 W Main Street 

Lakeland, GA 31635 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 482-3677 

Fax: (229) 482-2072 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 08:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 482-3677 

GA 

Lanier 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Sgmc Lanier Campus 

 

116 West Thigpen Avenue 

Lakeland, GA 31635 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 433-8876 

Fax: (229) 433-8853 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 07:30 AM - 04:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 433-8876 

GA 

Lee 

Leesburg 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

1193 US Highway 19 S 

Leesburg, GA 31763 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 436-1330 

Fax: (229) 436-1323 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

[Sat, Sun] 10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 436-1330 

Oakland Pharmacy 

 

125 Carlton Drive 

Leesburg, GA 31763 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 814-8443 

Fax: (229) 814-8444 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 07:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 02:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 814-8443 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 



Retail and Chain Pharmacies  / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena 

(164) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

37 

GA 

Lee 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Publix Pharmacy 

 

1212 US Highway 19 S 

Leesburg, GA 31763 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 431-0569 

Fax: (229) 431-0623 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM, Sun  

11:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 431-0569 

The Pharmhouse 

 

1095 US Highway 82 W 

Leesburg, GA 31763 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 800-8100 

Fax: (229) 800-8101 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 800-8100 

U Save It Pharmacy Leesburg 

 

100 Tabitha Street 

Leesburg, GA 31763 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 436-6992 

Fax: (229) 436-6947 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 436-6992 

GA 

Lowndes 

Hahira 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Chancy Drugs 

 

205 E Main Street 

Hahira, GA 31632 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 794-2750 

Fax: (229) 794-2750 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 794-2750 

GA 

Lowndes 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Chancy Drugs Ltc LLC 

 

205B E Main Street 

Hahira, GA 31632 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 794-1974 

Fax: (229) 794-1975 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 794-1974 

Lake Park 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Chancy Drugs 

 

453 Lakes Boulevard 

Lake Park, GA 31636 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 559-9394 

Fax: (229) 559-9394 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 559-9394 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

Winn-Dixie Pharmacy 

 

1060 Lakes Boulevard 

Lake Park, GA 31636 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 559-7736 

Fax: (229) 559-3190 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 08:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 559-7736 

GA 

Lowndes 

Valdosta 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Advanced Infusioncare 

 

212 Northside Drive Suite B 

Valdosta, GA 31602 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 242-3060 

Fax: (229) 242-9914 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 242-3060 

Amerimed Pharmacy 

 

3782 Old US Highway 41 N  

Suite C 

Valdosta, GA 31602 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 253-0067 

Fax: (229) 219-1588 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 253-0067 

Barnes Drug Store Of  

Valdosta 

 

200 S Patterson Street 

Valdosta, GA 31601 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 242-1925 

Fax: (229) 245-6009 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 242-1925 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

2205 N Ashley Street 

Valdosta, GA 31602 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 333-0222 

Fax: (229) 244-8941 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM -  

11:59 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 333-0222 

GA 

Lowndes 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Chancy Drugs Valdosta 

 

2333 N Ashley Street 

Valdosta, GA 31602 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 245-9922 

Fax: (229) 588-8108 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 245-9922 

Hogan's Pharmacy 

 

2704 N Oak Street B-1 

Valdosta, GA 31602 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 244-5353 

Fax: (229) 244-5357 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 05:30 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 244-5353 

Lee And Pickels Drugs  

Troupeville 

 

19664 Valdosta Highway Suite  

A

Valdosta, GA 31602 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 588-4080 

Fax: (229) 588-4083 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Fri] 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Thu  

09:00 AM - 07:30 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 588-4080 

Medical Center Pharmacy 

 

2501 N Patterson Street 

Valdosta, GA 31602 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 433-7150 

Fax: (229) 433-7169 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 07:30 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 433-7150 



Retail and Chain Pharmacies  / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena 

(164) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

38 

GA 

Lowndes 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Medicine Shoppe Pharmacy 

 

2921 N Ashley Street 

Valdosta, GA 31602 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 244-0640 

Fax: (229) 245-1393 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 244-0640 

Mental Health Center  

Pharmacy 

 

3120 N Oak Street Ext Suite B 

Valdosta, GA 31602 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 671-6175 

Fax: (229) 671-6760 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 671-6175 

Pharmacy Alternatives, LLC 

 

1705 River Street 

Valdosta, GA 31601 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 249-0233 

Fax: (229) 249-0494 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 249-0233 

Pruitthealth Phcy Svcs  

Valdosta 

 

1711 River Street 

Valdosta, GA 31601 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 244-8868 

Fax: (770) 564-6999 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 05:30 PM,  

Sat 08:30 AM - 03:30 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 244-8868 

GA 

Lowndes 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Publix Pharmacy 

 

1741 Gornto Road 

Valdosta, GA 31601 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 333-2582 

Fax: (229) 242-5054 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

11:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 333-2582 

Publix Pharmacy 

 

3330 Inner Perimeter Road 

Valdosta, GA 31602 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 671-9840 

Fax: (229) 269-4422 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

11:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 671-9840 

Sam's Club Pharmacy 

 

450 Norman Drive 

Valdosta, GA 31601 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 244-7677 

Fax: (229) 244-7375 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 244-7677 

U Save It Phcy Valdosta 

 

2111 Bemiss Road 

Valdosta, GA 31602 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 588-4835 

Fax: (229) 588-4840 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 588-4835 

GA 

Lowndes 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

3274 Inner Perimeter Road 

Valdosta, GA 31602 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 253-0745 

Fax: (229) 253-8021 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 253-0745 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

4196 Bemiss Road 

Valdosta, GA 31605 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 588-7577 

Fax: (229) 588-7576 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 588-7577 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

340 Norman Drive 

Valdosta, GA 31601 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 244-6188 

Fax: (229) 244-6538 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 244-6188 

Winn-Dixie Pharmacy 

 

3200 N Ashley Street 

Valdosta, GA 31602 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 242-3007 

Fax: (229) 242-5831 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 08:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 242-3007 

GA 

Miller 

Colquitt 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Colquitt Pharmacy 

 

215 W Main Street 

Colquitt, GA 39837 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 600-0524 

Fax: (229) 600-0534 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 600-0524 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

Miller Home Infusion  

Pharmacy 

 

213 Delores Street Suite A 

Colquitt, GA 39837 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 758-2029 

Fax: (229) 758-2092 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 758-2029 

Miller Pharmacy 

 

213 Delores Street 

Colquitt, GA 39837 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 758-4836 

Fax: (229) 758-5351 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 758-4836 



Retail and Chain Pharmacies  / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena 

(164) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

39 

GA 

Mitchell 

Baconton 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Total Care Pharmacy 

 

149 E Walton Street 

Baconton, GA 31716 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 787-5765 

Fax: (229) 787-5766 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 787-5765 

Camilla 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Collins Family Pharmacy 

 

92 East Broad Street 

Camilla, GA 31730 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 522-3040 

Fax: (229) 522-3074 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 522-3040 

Live Oak Pharmacy 

 

98 E Oakland Avenue 

Camilla, GA 31730 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 336-2255 

Fax: (229) 336-2257 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 336-2255 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

165 US Highway 19 N 

Camilla, GA 31730 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 336-0922 

Fax: (229) 336-0926 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 08:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 336-0922 

GA 

Mitchell 

Pelham 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Moye's Drug Store Inc 

 

162 E Railroad Street SE 

Pelham, GA 31779 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 294-4058 

Fax: (229) 294-1134 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 08:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 294-4058 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

Pelham Pharmacy 

 

210 Church Street 

Pelham, GA 31779 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 213-2003 

Fax: (229) 213-2085 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 02:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 213-2003 

GA 

Randolph 

Cuthbert 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Adams Family Pharmacy 

 

98 Peachtree Street 

Cuthbert, GA 39840 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 732-2077 

Fax: (229) 732-2122 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 732-2077 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

GA 

Randolph 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

800 Blakely Street 

Cuthbert, GA 39840 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 732-2191 

Fax: (229) 732-5856 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 08:00 PM,  

[Sat, Sun] 10:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 732-2191 

Southwest Ga Reg Med Ctr 

 

361 Randolph Street 

Cuthbert, GA 39840 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 209-1248 

Fax: (229) 209-1230 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 04:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 209-1248 

Shellman 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Shellman Pharmacy 

 

75 W Railroad Street 

Shellman, GA 39886 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 679-5070 

Fax: (229) 679-5059 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 679-5070 

GA 

Schley 

Ellaville 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Gill Drug Company 

 

54 E Oglethorpe Street 

Ellaville, GA 31806 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 937-2002 

Fax: (229) 937-5060 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 937-2002 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

GA 

Seminole 

Donalsonville 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Allcare Pharmacy 

 

1004 S Tennille Avenue 

Donalsonville, GA 39845 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 383-4149 

Fax: (229) 612-9127 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 383-4149 

Roberts Pharmacy 

 

803 N Wiley Avenue 

Donalsonville, GA 39845 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 524-2313 

Fax: (229) 524-1202 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 08:30 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 524-2313 



Retail and Chain Pharmacies  / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena 

(164) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

40 

GA 

Seminole 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Seminole Hartzog Pharmacy 

 

111 E 2nd Street 

Donalsonville, GA 39845 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 524-5364 

Fax: (229) 524-8798 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 08:30 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 524-5364 

GA 

Stewart 

Richland 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

U Save It Pharmacy 

 

676 Alston Street 

Richland, GA 31825 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 887-3747 

Fax: (229) 887-2303 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 887-3747 

GA 

Sumter 

Americus 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

1036 E Forsyth Street 

Americus, GA 31709 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 924-6917 

Fax: (229) 924-2912 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

[Sat, Sun] 10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 924-6917 

GA 

Sumter 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Clinic Drug 

 

1001 E Forsyth Street 

Americus, GA 31709 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 924-2783 

Fax: (229) 924-9220 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 03:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 924-2783 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

Doctors Pharmacy Vital Care 

 

611 E Lamar Street Suite B 

Americus, GA 31709 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 928-9010 

Fax: (229) 928-4477 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 928-9010 

Food Lion Pharmacy 

 

107 Prince Street 

Americus, GA 31709 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 931-6312 

Fax: (229) 931-9359 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 931-6312 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

1711 E Lamar Street 

Americus, GA 31709 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 924-0121 

Fax: (229) 924-6361 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 924-0121 

GA 

Terrell 

Dawson 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Dawson Pharmacy 

 

101 E Lee Street 

Dawson, GA 39842 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 995-2131 

Fax: (229) 995-6221 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri, Sat] 09:00 AM - 06:00  

PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 995-2131 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

Moseley Drug Company 

 

412 Johnson Street SE 

Dawson, GA 39842 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 995-2126 

Fax: (229) 995-3042 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 995-2126 

GA 

Thomas 

Thomasville 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Archbold High Tech Services 

 

2705 E Pinetree Boulevard 

Thomasville, GA 31792 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 551-2377 

Fax: (229) 551-8610 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 551-2377 

GA 

Thomas 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Archbold Hospital Pharmacy 

 

915 Gordon Avenue 

Thomasville, GA 31792 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 228-8008 

Fax: (229) 551-8719 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 05:30 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 228-8008 

Bob And Jeffs Hometown  

Phcy 

 

309 Smith Avenue 

Thomasville, GA 31792 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 236-5012 

Fax: (229) 236-5014 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 236-5012 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

14857 US Highway 19 S 

Thomasville, GA 31792 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 228-7785 

Fax: (229) 227-9534 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 228-7785 

Convenient Care Pharmacy 

 

519 W Jackson Street 

Thomasville, GA 31792 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 226-2203 

Fax: (229) 226-0980 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 226-2203 



Retail and Chain Pharmacies  / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena 

(164) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

41 

GA 

Thomas 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Genoa Healthcare LLC 

 

1102 Smith Avenue Suite L 

Thomasville, GA 31792 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 379-3125 

Fax: (229) 233-8103 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 379-3125 

Publix Pharmacy 

 

13775 US Highway 19 S 

Thomasville, GA 31792 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 228-6419 

Fax: (229) 228-6423 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

11:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 228-6419 

Rose City Pharmacy LLC 

 

616 South Broad Street 

Thomasville, GA 31792 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 233-7733 

Fax: (229) 233-8035 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 233-7733 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

Thomas Drug Store 

 

816 Gordon Avenue 

Thomasville, GA 31792 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 226-4201 

Fax: (229) 226-4206 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 02:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 226-4201 

GA 

Thomas 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Thomas Drug Store 

 

108 S Broad Street 

Thomasville, GA 31792 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 226-2535 

Fax: (229) 226-2537 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 02:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 226-2535 

Trumarx Drugs 

 

501 Gordon Avenue 

Thomasville, GA 31792 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 226-8700 

Fax: (229) 225-9649 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 08:30 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 226-8700 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

15328 US Highway 19 S 

Thomasville, GA 31757 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 228-5771 

Fax: (229) 226-7457 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 228-5771 

GA 

Tift 

Omega 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Omega Pharmacy 

 

246 Oak Street 

Omega, GA 31775 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 528-4276 

Fax: (229) 528-4278 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 528-4276 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

Tifton 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

111 8th Street E 

Tifton, GA 31794 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 382-4541 

Fax: (229) 388-1909 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 382-4541 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

320 20th Street E 

Tifton, GA 31794 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 386-8288 

Fax: (229) 382-5904 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 08:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 386-8288 

GA 

Tift 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Dogwood Pharmacy 

 

1909 US Highway 82 W Suite  

11 

Tifton, GA 31793 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 256-2411 

Fax: (229) 256-2488 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 256-2411 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

Friendly City Pharmacy 

 

1202 US Highway 41 N 

Tifton, GA 31794 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 586-8193 

Fax: (229) 586-8194 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 586-8193 

Mental Health Center  

Pharmacy 

 

334 Tifton Eldorado Road 

Tifton, GA 31794 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 671-6175 

Fax: (229) 671-6760 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 671-6175 

Moons Pharmacy Inc 

 

717 2nd Street W 

Tifton, GA 31794 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 382-3711 

Fax: (229) 387-7521 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 382-3711 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 



Retail and Chain Pharmacies  / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena 

(164) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

42 

GA 

Tift 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Publix Pharmacy 

 

620 Virginia Avenue N 

Tifton, GA 31794 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 386-1171 

Fax: (229) 516-1885 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

11:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 386-1171 

Tifton Drug Company 

 

602 Love Avenue 

Tifton, GA 31794 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 396-5552 

Fax: (229) 396-5558 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 396-5552 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

1830 US Highway 82 W 

Tifton, GA 31793 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 386-0374 

Fax: (229) 386-0448 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 386-0374 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

1810 Tift Avenue N 

Tifton, GA 31794 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 339-8485 

Fax: (229) 339-8489 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 339-8485 

GA 

Turner 

Ashburn 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Ashburn Family Pharmacy 

 

123 E College Avenue 

Ashburn, GA 31714 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 778-9889 

Fax: (229) 778-9892 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Thu,  

Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM, Wed  

09:00 AM - 04:00 PM, Sat 09:00  

AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 778-9889 

Raines Pharmacy 

 

346 E Washington Avenue 

Ashburn, GA 31714 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 567-2515 

Fax: (229) 567-9553 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 567-2515 

GA 

Webster 

Preston 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Adams Family Pharmacy 

 

6381 Hamilton Street 

Preston, GA 31824 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 828-2273 

Fax: (229) 828-2115 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 828-2273 

GA 

Worth 

Sylvester 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

104 W Franklin Street 

Sylvester, GA 31791 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 776-7619 

Fax: (229) 777-0863 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

[Sat, Sun] 10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 776-7619 

Glenn's Corner Pharmacy 

 

631 E Franklin Street 

Sylvester, GA 31791 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 776-3600 

Fax: (229) 776-6464 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 776-3600 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

1102 E Franklin Street 

Sylvester, GA 31791 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 463-6009 

Fax: (229) 463-6010 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 463-6009 



Mail Order Pharmacies  / Farmacias de pedido por correo 

(1) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to 

leave a message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more 

information, visit  https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

43 





Specialty Pharmacies  / Farmacias especializadas 

(5) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to 

leave a message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more 

information, visit  https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

45 





Index  / Índice  

47 

A

Aaphc East Albany Pharmacy 34 

Acme Pharmacy 32 

Adams Family Pharmacy 39, 42 

Advanced Infusioncare 37 

Allcare Pharmacy 39 

Amerimed Pharmacy 37 

Archbold High Tech Services 40 

Archbold Hospital Pharmacy 40 

Arlington Rexall Drugs 31 

Arwood Drug Company 33 

Ashburn Family Pharmacy 42

B

Bainbridge Pharmacy 34 

Barnes Drug Store Of Valdosta 37 

Bioscrip Infusion Services 34 

Bob And Jeffs Hometown Phcy 40 

Broxton Pharmacy,llc 32

C

Center Drugs 36 

Chancy Drugs 37 

Chancy Drugs Adel LLC 34 

Chancy Drugs Ltc LLC 37 

Chancy Drugs Valdosta 37 

Clinch Memorial Hospital 32 

Clinic Drug 40 

Collins Family Pharmacy 39 

Colony Discount Drugs 31 

Colquitt Pharmacy 38 

Convenient Care Pharmacy 33, 40 

Convenient Care Pharmacy #2 33 

Convenient RX Ltc 33 

Cox Pharmacy 36 

Cricket Drugs Inc 31 

Crmc Out Patient Pharmacy 32 

Crystal Pharmacy 33 

CVS Pharmacy 31, 32, 33, 34, 36, 37, 39, 40, 41, 42

D

Dawson Pharmacy 40 

Doctors Pharmacy Vital Care 40

Dogwood Pharmacy 31, 41

F

Food Lion Pharmacy 40

Friendly City Pharmacy 41

Fulco Discount Drug Center 32

G

Genoa Healthcare LLC 34, 41

Gill Drug Company 39

Glenn's Corner Pharmacy 42

Grimsley Pharmacy Center 34

H

Hall Drug Company Inc 36

Harveys Pharmacy 32

Hogan's Pharmacy 37

Hometown Pharmacy 31

Hospital Discount Drugs 32

L

Lakeland Drug Company 36

Lane Drug Company 31

Lee & Pickels Drugstore 31

Lee And Pickels Drugs Troupeville 37

Lifebrite Cmmunty Hospital Of Early 36

Live Oak Pharmacy 39

M

Malcolms Discount Pharmacy 32

Mcraes Pharmacy Of Douglas Inc 32

Medi Save Pharmacy 34

Medical Center Pharmacy 37

Medicine Shoppe Pharmacy 38

Memorial Hospital And Manor 34

Mental Health Center Pharmacy 38, 41

Miller Home Infusion Pharmacy 38

Miller Pharmacy 38

Moons Pharmacy Inc 41

Morris Drug Co 31

Moseley Drug Company 40

Moye's Drug Store Inc 39

N

Nicholls Pharmacy LLC 33



Index  / Índice 

48 

Niday Drug Company 33

O

Oakland Pharmacy 36

Ocilla Pharmacy 36

Omega Pharmacy 41

P

Pack Pharmacy LLC 35

Pelham Pharmacy 39

Pharmacy Alternatives, LLC 38

Phoebe Specialty Pharmacy 35

Presbyterian Home Pharmacy 31

Pruitthealth Phcy Svcs Valdosta 38

Publix Pharmacy 33, 35, 37, 38, 41, 42

R

Raines Pharmacy 42

Roberts Pharmacy 39

Rose City Pharmacy LLC 41

RX Drug Center 34

S

Sam's Club Pharmacy 35, 38

Scott's Phcy And Compounding Lab 35

Seminole Hartzog Pharmacy 40

Sgmc Lanier Campus 36

Shellman Pharmacy 39

Southwest Ga Reg Med Ctr 39

Sterling Group Pharmacy 33

Swains Pharmacy 32

T

The Apothecary, Inc 33

The Medicine Cabinet 32

The Medicine Cabinet Of Ocilla 36

The Medicine Cabinet Ward St 32

The Pharmhouse 37

The Prescription Shoppe 35

Thomas Drug Store 41

Tifton Drug Company 42

Total Care Pharmacy 39

Trumarx Drugs 41

U

U Save It Adel 34

U Save It NW 35

U Save It Pharmacy 35, 40

U Save It Pharmacy Downtown 35

U Save It Pharmacy Leesburg 37

U Save It Phcy Valdosta 38

U Save It South Albany 35

W

Walmart Pharmacy 31, 32, 33, 34, 35, 36, 38, 39, 40,  

41, 42

Willacoochee Pharmacy 31

Winn-Dixie Pharmacy 37, 38



49 



50 


	Table of Contents / Tabla de Contenido
	 Accessibility Information 
	Retail and Chain Pharmacies / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena
	Mail Order Pharmacies / Farmacias de pedido por correo
	Specialty Pharmacies / Farmacias especializadas
	Index / Índice 

